
Last Name First Name Grade/Subject Email Address
Alcuizar Yvonne 1st-3rd Spec. Ed. Yalcuizar@bcps.k12.md.us

Aying Christie ELD CLAying@bcps.k12.md.us

Barnes Antoinette K Para Educator abarnes1@bcps.k12.md.us

Berry Ronnae Student Wholeness rnberry@bcps.k12.md.us

Bettis Nicole K Para Educator Nbettis@bcps.k12.md.us

Brewer Jared 2nd JMBrewer@bcps.k12.md.us

Brown McKeighla Pre-K Para Educator MPBrown@bcps.k12.md.us

Brown Tonya 1st Para Educator TLBrown@bcps.k12.md.us

Canull Adrienne Pre-K Teacher acanull@bcps.k12.md.us

Cherry-Davis Denise Nurse Aide Dcherry-Davis@bcps.k12.md.us

Confer Michelle K Teacher mconfer@bcps.k12.md.us

Couch-Murray (CM) Jasmine Community Site Specialist jcouch-Murray@BaltimoreCP.org

Danso Rebecca 1st Teacher RECrowley@bcps.k12.md.us

Davis Wanda Cafeteria Staff WDDavis@bcps.k12.md.us

Demers-Feddy Kristen Speech Pathologist KDemersFeddy@bcps.k12.md.us

Diggs Ciara 1st Para Educator Cdiggs@bcps.k12.md.us

Edmonds Danyel Office Assistant DMEdmonds@bcps.k12.md.us

Errion Michael School Psychologist mjerrion@bcps.k12.md.us

Ferguson Colleen Nurse Aide Cferguson@bcps.k12.md.us

Fitten Lynette 4th Math LFitten03@bcps.k12.md.us

Gabutan Daryl 4th-5th Spec. Ed. Dgabutan@bcps.k12.md.us

Gertz Shoshanna Occupational Therapist Sgertz@bcps.k12.md.us

Gibbs Harriet Special Education Resource Hgibbs@bcps.k12.md.us

Gilmore Daisia 2nd Para Educator DCGilmore01@bcps.k12.md.us

Gilmore Sharron K Para Educator SGilmore01@bcps.k12.md.us

Gingles Charminique School Nurse Cgingles@bcps.k12.md.us

Glowacky Katie Pre-K Teacher Kglowacky@bcps.k12.md.us

Gonzales Jennifer Pre-K Para Educator JGonzalezLeyva@bcps.k12.md.us

Graham Ashley IEP Chair Vgraham@bcps.k12.md.us

Harris Nikia Custodian NEHarris@bcps.k12.md.us
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Harrison Vanessa Special Education Resource VLHarrison@bcps.k12.md.us

Hay Morgan 2nd Teacher MTHay@bcps.k12.md.us

Hayden Melissa (Dr.) Instructional Support mhayden523@aol.com

Hirsch Erin 4th Grade ELA, Science, Social Studies TeacherEEHirsch@bcps.k12.md.us

Howard-Teferra LaTonya K Teacher LRHoward-Teferra@bcps.k12.md.us

James Johanna 3rd Para Educator Jjames@bcps.k12.md.us

Jennings Victoria Assistant Principal vjennings@bcps.k12.md.us

Jobe Nicole Academic Coach Nhauser@bcps.k12.md.us

Jordon Melanie 2nd Teacher Mgray@bcps.k12.md.us

Joyner-Briscoe Katrina 1st Para Educator KLJoynerBriscoe@bcps.k12.md.us

Kelley Sara Pre-K thru 5th STEM Teacher SLOles@bcps.k12.md.us

Kilcoyne Tracy Speech Pathologist tlkilcoyne@bcps.k12.md.us

Kwaw Bernarda Principal bkwaw@bcps.k12.md.us

Kweh Janea 5th ELA, Science, Social Studies Teacher jawilliams11@bcps.k12.md.us

Larrivey Wayne 3rd Reading Teacher WALarrivey@bcps.k12.md.us

Lipski Blaine BCP Director of Facilities blipski@baltimorecp.org

Livne Dana 4th Reading Teacher DCLivne@bcps.k12.md.us

Marrow Monique 1st Teacher mmarrow@bcps.k12.md.us

Matthews Mariah Staff and Student Support hairam716@gmail.com

Mayo LeCarol Cafeteria Staff LVMayo@bcps.k12.md.us

Morain Diane Volunteer diane.morain@gmail.com

Murphy Mea Staff and Student Support mmurphy01@bcps.k12.md.us

Neal Shai Cafeteria Staff skneal@bcps.k12.md.us

Nebbia Karl 5th Math Teacher ktnebbia@bcps.k12.md.us

Nemeth Lisa K Teacher LNemeth@bcps.k12.md.us

Nemeth Maggie 1st Teacher MANemeth@bcps.k12.md.us

Norris Amber 5th Reading Teacher ANOkeefe@bcps.k12.md.us

O’Donnell-King Una 3rd ELA, Science, Social Studies Teacher UEOdonnell-King@bcps.k12.md.us

Peaks LaTasha After-School Co-Director Lpeaks@baltimorecp.org

Peaks Neveah Pre-K Para Educator NDPeaks@bcps.k12.md.us

Pollet Kathleen 3rd Math Teacher KEPollet@bcps.k12.md.us

Robinson Sena Music Teacher SORobinson@bcps.k12.md.us

Sferlazza (Mr. S) Michael Visual Arts Teacher Msferlazza@bcps.k12.md.us
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Silber Kara school Social Worker KMSilber@bcps.k12.md.us

Smith Chevelle Secretary Csmith@bcps.k12.md.us

St. Germain Samantha School Guidance Counselor Shaas@bcps.k12.md.us

Utsey Cheryl Cafeteria Manager CAUtsey@bcps.k12.md.us

Walsh-Little Kate Librarian/Media Specialist Pre-K thru 5th Kwalsh-Little@bcps.k12.md.us

Wheeler Becca Academic Coach Rwheeler@bcps.k12.md.us

Wilhite Shikia 2nd Para Educator SLWilhite@bcps.k12.md.us

Williams Katie K Teacher KWRebuck@bcps.k12.md.us

Winder Claudia Hope Health Clinician Cwinder@hopehealthsystems.com

Wright Tony Custodian Twright@bcps.k12.md.us

Young Mary After-School Co-Director myoung@baltimorecp.org

Zile Lucas Pre-K thru 5th Physical Education Teacher LWZile@bcps.k12.md.us
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